Axel Johnson International

Master Link RUD Mini-Lifter VIP

Product information

Temperature range: -40°C up to 200°C

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10
2
Part code Code
402100061030 End-closelink for 4mm chain
402100091030 VML-2-4

402100131030 VML-4-4

WLL
ton

0.63

0.88

1.32

A mm

4.8

10

10

B mm

30

35

56

150

Master link with an integrated shortening option specially developed for the 4mm VIP lifting chain. With the pressing of the locking bolt the
chain crucifix is freed and the chain can be mounted and respectively be adjusted to the desired length.

C mm

60

Weight
kg

0.04

0.35
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