

## Master Link RUD Mini-Lifter VIP



### Product information



Master link with an integrated shortening option specially developed for the 4mm VIP lifting chain. With the pressing of the locking bolt the chain crucifix is freed and the chain can be mounted and respectively be adjusted to the desired length.

**Temperature range:** -40°C up to 200°C

**Safety factor:** 4:1

**Grade:** 10

Part code	Code	WLL ton	A mm	B mm	T mm	C mm	Weight kg
402100061030	End-closelink for 4mm chain	0.63	4.8	-	8	-	0.04
402100091030	VML-2-4	0.88	10	30	56	-	0.35
402100131030	VML-4-4	1.32	10	35	150	60	0.87

## Blueprint

